3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Primes
BASED USA

I ACX

SUPERMARKET Physicals

SUPERMARKET
Collectibles

SUPERMARKET PAPER
$BAGS

Based Pops

BASE
0x18a54042b51965d4fc8643638fc85b317018ebd3

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

0.000045773621827524 ETH&
0.12 USD

Balance

0.007690343600312986 ETH&
20.34 USD

320,000.000000000000000000 PRIME
1.000000000000000000 USA

2,906.000000000000000000 ACX [via
www.across.cash]

SUPERMARKET Physicals

SUPERMARKET Collectibles

SUPERMARKET PAPER $BAG$

Based Pops

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x18a54042b51965d4fc8643638fc85b317018ebd3

Date & time

2024-10-18
20:40:45

2024-10-18
20:40:45

2024-10-18
20:40:45

Date & time

2024-10-18
20:40:45

2024-05-27
20:35:13

2024-04-22
08:30:11

Date & time

2024-06-26
01:17:47

Transaction Id

0x9d3420baced4lfce3298

atfbead80fc0839401aaae?

34ch1546c2b790cdb347fFf

0x9d3420baced41fce3298

athead80fc0839401aaae?

34ch1546c2b790cdb347Ff

Ox92d3420baced4lfce3298

afthead80fc0839401aaae?

34ch1546c2b790cdb347FF

Transaction Id

Ox92d3420baced4lfce3298

afthead80fc0839401aaae?

34ch1546c2b790cdb347fFf

0x2dd701763840a5b0c281

bh3380d9c247044aa3648ee

0752cfb22fb29c249f80d0

Ox5c9af079b95ebfe%cl?d

625e8089e78a7e0albéeb4sc

78%9aa2507dff185a001bdb

Transaction Id

0x3d15ab3b7915f140f52d

4dd126bfb36870b4e80389

7fdeb6f73180f8334360a6

Amount

- 0.0000000000000000
00 ETH®
0.00 USD

- 0.0000155066751732
78 ETH®
0.04 USD

- 0.0000302669466542
46 ETH®
0.07 USD

Amount

+ 320,000.0000000000
00000000 PRIME

+1.0000000000000000
00 USA

+ 5,164.000000000000
000000 ACX [via
www.across.cash]

Amount

+ 1 SUPERMARKET
Physicals

v

v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d3420baced41fce3298afbead80fc0839401aaae234cb1546c2b790cdb347ff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2dd701763840a5b0c281b3380d9c247044aa3648ee0752cfb22fb29c949f80d0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2dd701763840a5b0c281b3380d9c247044aa3648ee0752cfb22fb29c949f80d0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2dd701763840a5b0c281b3380d9c247044aa3648ee0752cfb22fb29c949f80d0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5c9af079b95ebfe9c17d625e8089e78a7e0a16eb4c789aa2507dff185a001bdb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5c9af079b95ebfe9c17d625e8089e78a7e0a16eb4c789aa2507dff185a001bdb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5c9af079b95ebfe9c17d625e8089e78a7e0a16eb4c789aa2507dff185a001bdb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3d15ab3b7915f140f52d4dd126bfb36870b4e803897fdeb6f73180f8334360a6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3d15ab3b7915f140f52d4dd126bfb36870b4e803897fdeb6f73180f8334360a6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3d15ab3b7915f140f52d4dd126bfb36870b4e803897fdeb6f73180f8334360a6

Date & time

2024-05-17
19:48:39

2024-04-21
05:08:55

2024-04-07
04:46:31

Transaction Id

Oxee7%9atlee7e858al17770

4d69325a35371fc774e0fe

353a9746d6275e5d7ebea8

0x40b5c306eb7bd478ac27

6d94c3834139c772fc0991

5214231db%aeb5a7bd2178

Oxe2c05942029ee5ddel?b

7354e641abc8f0B3ac4857e

ac9cfabff779b31792c423

Amount

+ 1 SUPERMARKET
PAPER $BAG$

+ 1 SUPERMARKET
Collectibles

+ 1 Based Pops

3/3


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xee79af1ee7e858a177704d69325a35371fc774e0fe353a9746d6275e5d7ebea8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xee79af1ee7e858a177704d69325a35371fc774e0fe353a9746d6275e5d7ebea8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xee79af1ee7e858a177704d69325a35371fc774e0fe353a9746d6275e5d7ebea8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40b5c306eb7bd478ac276d94c3834f39c772fc09915214231db9aeb5a7bd2178
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40b5c306eb7bd478ac276d94c3834f39c772fc09915214231db9aeb5a7bd2178
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40b5c306eb7bd478ac276d94c3834f39c772fc09915214231db9aeb5a7bd2178
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe2c05942029ee5dde19b7354e641abc8f03ac4857eac9cfa6ff779b31792c423
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe2c05942029ee5dde19b7354e641abc8f03ac4857eac9cfa6ff779b31792c423
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe2c05942029ee5dde19b7354e641abc8f03ac4857eac9cfa6ff779b31792c423

